
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: JACK DANIEL'S QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1000m

28 May 2023 - 13:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.46
(0:13.11)

0:45.35
(0:10.79)

0:34.56
(0:11.34)

0:23.22
(0:11.36)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FEMME FATALE 6 72.8 0:10.79 0:58.46 [1] 0:45.35 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:11.86 [1] 0:58.46 0:34.56

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.36) (0:11.86)

2 3 ELBA 3 67.9 0:11.07 0:58.84 [2] 0:45.45 [5] 0:34.38 [9] 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.93 [3] 2L 0:34.38 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.10) (0:11.93)

3 4 ENCRYPTED ELEGANCE 4 69.3 0:10.80 0:59.09 [3] 0:45.86 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.40 [2] 3.3L 0:35.06 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.80) (0:11.37) (0:11.29) (0:12.40)

4 9 SUPER DAISY 8 71.4 0:10.74 0:59.40 [4] 0:45.97 [7] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.23 [5] 5.1L 0:35.23 +4

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.74) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:12.23)

5 11 WHISKEY DANCER 5 69.0 0:10.98 0:59.61 [5] 0:46.14 [8] 0:35.16 [7] 0:23.76 [8] 0:12.30 [7] 6.1L 0:35.16 +4

Casey Waddell Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:12.30)

6 2 CAILIN ALAINN 11 71.6 0:10.71 0:59.68 [6] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.58 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.67 [4] 6.4L 0:35.58 +7

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:12.67)

7 1 BOATING 9 69.0 0:11.18 0:59.82 [7] 0:46.29 [10] 0:35.11 [10] 0:23.58 [10] 0:12.11 [10] 7.2L 0:35.11 +7

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:12.11)

8 7 HELLUVA SOIREE 2 69.5 0:10.94 1:00.08 [8] 0:46.57 [9] 0:35.63 [8] 0:24.07 [9] 0:12.48 [8] 8.7L 0:35.63 +3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:12.48)

9 10 VIENNA ROSE 1 69.2 0:10.95 1:00.18 [9] 0:46.87 [3] 0:35.92 [6] 0:24.56 [5] 0:12.91 [6] 9.2L 0:35.92 +2

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:12.91)

10 8 LIGHTSCAMERAACTION 7 70.6 0:10.80 1:00.85 [10] 0:47.48 [4] 0:36.68 [4] 0:25.14 [6] 0:13.23 [9] 13L 0:36.68 +4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.80) (0:11.54) (0:11.91) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Gypsy White Socks (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Plate - 1000m

28 May 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.41
(0:13.16)

0:44.25
(0:10.63)

0:33.62
(0:10.97)

0:22.65
(0:10.92)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:33.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VICTORY WIN 1 71.9 0:10.51 0:57.41 [1] 0:44.13 [2] 0:33.62 [1] 0:22.65 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 0:57.41 0:33.62

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.51) (0:10.97) (0:10.92) (0:11.73)

2 11 WHAT A WEEKEND 10 70.6 0:10.70 0:58.49 [2] 0:44.60 [8] 0:33.90 [8] 0:22.78 [7] 0:11.78 [3] 6.3L 0:33.90 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.78)

3 6 LITTLE SHOW 4 70.6 0:10.76 0:58.96 [3] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.17 [4] 9.1L 0:34.70 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.30) (0:12.17)

4 8 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 7 71.8 0:10.73 0:59.12 [4] 0:45.96 [1] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.55 [2] 9.9L 0:35.23 +9

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:12.55)

5 2 BOOVEY 9 68.5 0:10.91 0:59.55 [5] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.74 [8] 0:12.41 [5] 12.2L 0:34.97 +9

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.33) (0:12.41)

6 9 THE MERCHANT 3 70.4 0:10.74 1:01.04 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:36.72 [6] 0:25.36 [5] 0:13.45 [7] 21L 0:36.72 +4

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.36) (0:11.91) (0:13.45)

7 4 COLTMAN 5 73.7 0:10.35 1:01.37 [7] 0:47.93 [3] 0:37.58 [1] 0:26.28 [2] 0:14.12 [6] 22.8L 0:37.58 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.35) (0:11.30) (0:12.16) (0:14.12)

8 1 BELLO D'ORO 2 69.7 0:10.83 1:01.76 [8] 0:48.29 [4] 0:37.46 [5] 0:26.06 [6] 0:14.03 [8] 25.1L 0:37.46 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:12.03) (0:14.03)

Scratched: Broonzy (#3), Defiant Spirit (#5), Moonlight Kicks (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PFD FOODSERVICES Maiden Plate - 2200m

28 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.27
(0:16.48)

2:04.79
(0:11.52)

1:53.27
(0:11.38)

1:41.89
(0:11.99)

1:29.90
(0:12.81)

1:17.09
(0:13.15)

1:03.94
(0:13.32)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GLEN MASSEY 11 65.7 0:11.37 2:21.27 [1] 2:04.58 [3] 1:53.21 [3] 1:41.73 [2] 1:29.74 [2] 1:16.78 [2] 1:03.66 [2] 0:37.66

Luke Tarrant Overall 2000m (0:16.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) (0:11.99) (0:12.96) (0:13.12) (0:13.30)

2 7 MR PLUME 12 62.9 0:11.89 2:21.28 [2] 2:03.81 [11] 1:51.92 [11] 1:39.80 [11] 1:27.91 [11] 1:15.31 [10] 1:02.28 [11] 0:36.56 -13

James Orman 1600m 2000m (0:17.47) (0:11.89) (0:12.12) (0:11.89) (0:12.60) (0:13.03) (0:13.15)

3 8 OCTAVIO 1 63.4 0:11.51 2:21.46 [3] 2:04.74 [5] 1:53.23 [5] 1:41.45 [5] 1:29.29 [5] 1:16.38 [5] 1:03.22 [6] 0:37.36 -10

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:16.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.91) (0:13.16) (0:13.35)

4 14 HEROIC INSTINCT 5 64.1 0:11.50 2:21.54 [4] 2:04.97 [2] 1:53.47 [4] 1:41.62 [4] 1:29.47 [4] 1:16.61 [4] 1:03.34 [4] 0:37.83 -13

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:16.57) (0:11.50) (0:11.85) (0:12.15) (0:12.86) (0:13.27) (0:13.10)

5 6 FLYING PHAROAH 10 64.8 0:11.30 2:21.58 [5] 2:04.86 [4] 1:53.56 [2] 1:41.84 [3] 1:29.73 [3] 1:16.81 [3] 1:03.63 [3] 0:37.70 -15

Andrew Mallyon 2000m 2000m (0:16.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.72) (0:12.11) (0:12.92) (0:13.18) (0:13.26)

6 1 BURN THE BOATS 13 62.4 0:11.85 2:22.32 [6] 2:04.55 [12] 1:52.70 [12] 1:40.59 [12] 1:28.66 [12] 1:16.02 [12] 1:02.94 [12] 0:37.34 -22

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:17.77) (0:11.85) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:12.64) (0:13.08) (0:13.03)

7 11 SEA KISSED 8 64.7 0:11.77 2:22.61 [7] 2:05.33 [10] 1:53.56 [8] 1:41.51 [9] 1:29.57 [9] 1:16.88 [8] 1:03.88 [9] 0:38.14 -16

Sean Cormack Overall 2000m (0:17.28) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:12.69) (0:13.00) (0:13.07)

8 10 JESTER STATEMENT 7 62.3 0:11.96 2:22.63 [8] 2:05.42 [9] 1:53.46 [9] 1:41.48 [10] 1:29.45 [10] 1:16.64 [11] 1:03.64 [10] 0:38.16 +0

Karl Zechner 1800m 2000m (0:17.21) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:12.03) (0:12.81) (0:13.00) (0:12.90)

9 5 THE KHAN 6 65.1 0:11.38 2:22.86 [9] 2:06.38 [1] 1:54.86 [1] 1:43.48 [1] 1:31.49 [1] 1:18.68 [1] 1:05.53 [1] 0:39.44 -14

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:16.48) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.99) (0:12.81) (0:13.15) (0:13.32)

10 9 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 4 61.9 0:11.77 2:23.40 [10] 2:06.22 [8] 1:54.22 [10] 1:42.45 [8] 1:30.56 [8] 1:17.66 [9] 1:04.68 [8] 0:38.69 -6

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 1800m (0:17.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.90) (0:12.98) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Grande Baie (#13), Another Dime (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PFD FOODSERVICES Maiden Plate - 2200m

28 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.27
(0:16.48)

2:04.79
(0:11.52)

1:53.27
(0:11.38)

1:41.89
(0:11.99)

1:29.90
(0:12.81)

1:17.09
(0:13.15)

1:03.94
(0:13.32)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 LET'S PROSPER 3 63.4 0:11.66 2:26.49 [11] 2:09.52 [7] 1:57.86 [7] 1:45.88 [7] 1:33.99 [7] 1:21.14 [7] 1:08.08 [7] 0:42.24 -8

Jake Bayliss Overall 2000m (0:16.97) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.89) (0:12.85) (0:13.06) (0:13.21)

12 4 MANZIKERT 9 64.5 0:11.69 2:27.20 [12] 2:10.39 [6] 1:58.70 [6] 1:46.80 [6] 1:34.84 [6] 1:22.00 [6] 1:08.99 [5] 0:42.70 -9

Tiffani Brooker Overall 2000m (0:16.81) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.84) (0:13.01) (0:13.29)

Scratched: Grande Baie (#13), Another Dime (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PFD FOODSERVICES Maiden Plate - 2200m

28 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.62
(0:12.77)

0:37.85
(0:12.37)

0:25.48
(0:12.46)

0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GLEN MASSEY 11 65.7 0:11.37 0:50.36 [2] 0:37.66 [2] 0:25.41 [3] 0:12.96 [2] 2:21.27 0:37.66

Luke Tarrant Overall 2000m (0:12.70) (0:12.25) (0:12.45) (0:12.96)

2 7 MR PLUME 12 62.9 0:11.89 0:49.13 [11] 0:36.56 [11] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.58 [5] 0.1L 0:36.56 -13

James Orman 1600m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.01) (0:11.97) (0:12.58)

3 8 OCTAVIO 1 63.4 0:11.51 0:49.87 [6] 0:37.36 [5] 0:25.30 [5] 0:12.94 [3] 1.1L 0:37.36 -10

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.51) (0:12.06) (0:12.36) (0:12.94)

4 14 HEROIC INSTINCT 5 64.1 0:11.50 0:50.24 [4] 0:37.83 [3] 0:25.75 [1] 0:13.29 [1] 1.5L 0:37.83 -13

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.41) (0:12.08) (0:12.46) (0:13.29)

5 6 FLYING PHAROAH 10 64.8 0:11.30 0:50.37 [3] 0:37.70 [4] 0:25.57 [4] 0:13.03 [4] 1.7L 0:37.70 -15

Andrew Mallyon 2000m 2000m (0:12.67) (0:12.13) (0:12.54) (0:13.03)

6 1 BURN THE BOATS 13 62.4 0:11.85 0:49.91 [12] 0:37.34 [12] 0:25.26 [10] 0:13.16 [7] 6L 0:37.34 -22

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:13.16)

7 11 SEA KISSED 8 64.7 0:11.77 0:50.81 [8] 0:38.14 [7] 0:25.96 [6] 0:13.32 [9] 7.5L 0:38.14 -16

Sean Cormack Overall 2000m (0:12.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.64) (0:13.32)

8 10 JESTER STATEMENT 7 62.3 0:11.96 0:50.74 [9] 0:38.16 [8] 0:25.78 [8] 0:13.37 [8] 7.6L 0:38.16 +0

Karl Zechner 1800m 2000m (0:12.58) (0:12.38) (0:12.41) (0:13.37)

9 5 THE KHAN 6 65.1 0:11.38 0:52.21 [1] 0:39.44 [1] 0:27.01 [2] 0:14.16 [6] 8.9L 0:39.44 -14

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:12.77) (0:12.43) (0:12.85) (0:14.16)

10 9 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 4 61.9 0:11.77 0:51.41 [10] 0:38.69 [10] 0:25.96 [11] 0:13.24 [10] 11.9L 0:38.69 -6

Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 1800m (0:12.72) (0:12.73) (0:12.72) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Grande Baie (#13), Another Dime (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PFD FOODSERVICES Maiden Plate - 2200m

28 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.62
(0:12.77)

0:37.85
(0:12.37)

0:25.48
(0:12.46)

0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 LET'S PROSPER 3 63.4 0:11.66 0:54.87 [7] 0:42.24 [6] 0:29.53 [9] 0:15.69 [11] 29.9L 0:42.24 -8

Jake Bayliss Overall 2000m (0:12.63) (0:12.71) (0:13.84) (0:15.69)

12 4 MANZIKERT 9 64.5 0:11.69 0:55.70 [5] 0:42.70 [9] 0:29.73 [12] 0:15.73 [12] 33.9L 0:42.70 -9

Tiffani Brooker Overall 2000m (0:13.00) (0:12.97) (0:14.00) (0:15.73)

Scratched: Grande Baie (#13), Another Dime (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COTTON TREE MEATS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

28 May 2023 - 15:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.99
(0:13.33)

0:58.66
(0:10.86)

0:47.80
(0:11.52)

0:36.28
(0:11.93)

0:24.35
(0:11.82)

0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 BANANA SLIDE 1 68.3 0:11.04 1:11.99 [1] 0:57.93 [9] 0:46.89 [9] 0:35.26 [10] 0:23.41 [9] 0:12.12 [5] 1:11.99 0:35.26

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.29) (0:12.12)

2 3 PANGAEA 2 67.9 0:11.18 1:12.15 [2] 0:58.49 [6] 0:47.31 [7] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.20 [6] 0.8L 0:35.55 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.87) (0:11.48) (0:12.20)

3 5 IVANOV 16 67.6 0:10.94 1:12.20 [3] 0:58.79 [2] 0:47.85 [3] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.60 [2] 1L 0:36.23 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:12.60)

4 15 WHIZ BY 6 68.0 0:11.01 1:12.29 [4] 0:58.77 [4] 0:47.76 [4] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:12.54 [4] 1.4L 0:36.21 -1

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.84) (0:11.83) (0:12.54)

5 10 LOVE TONIGHT 14 67.2 0:11.06 1:12.34 [5] 0:58.44 [8] 0:47.38 [8] 0:35.79 [7] 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.36 [8] 1.6L 0:35.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.59) (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:12.36)

6 7 ASHILLA 4 68.3 0:10.87 1:12.40 [6] 0:58.53 [7] 0:47.66 [6] 0:36.06 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.43 [7] 1.8L 0:36.06 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.87) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:12.43)

7 6 ON THE TARGET 7 68.6 0:10.93 1:12.44 [7] 0:59.02 [3] 0:48.09 [2] 0:36.41 [3] 0:24.53 [3] 0:12.74 [3] 2L 0:36.41 +4

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:11.79) (0:12.74)

8 9 IN BARCELONA 11 69.3 0:10.86 1:12.46 [8] 0:59.13 [1] 0:48.27 [1] 0:36.75 [1] 0:24.82 [1] 0:13.00 [1] 2.1L 0:36.75 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:13.00)

9 2 GRAND ACADEMY 3 67.0 0:11.21 1:12.89 [9] 0:58.82 [10] 0:47.61 [11] 0:35.87 [11] 0:23.84 [11] 0:12.21 [11] 4.4L 0:35.87 +4

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:12.03) (0:11.63) (0:12.21)

10 11 MA'S EPIC 15 68.3 0:11.00 1:13.33 [10] 0:59.78 [5] 0:48.78 [5] 0:37.13 [5] 0:25.12 [5] 0:13.32 [9] 6.9L 0:37.13 +9

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.00) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:11.80) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Bramble Bay (#16), Smooth Torque (#12), Hell Approaching (#1), Bridget Wenlock (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COTTON TREE MEATS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

28 May 2023 - 15:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.99
(0:13.33)

0:58.66
(0:10.86)

0:47.80
(0:11.52)

0:36.28
(0:11.93)

0:24.35
(0:11.82)

0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 PANTHER POWER 5 67.8 0:11.06 1:13.62 [11] 0:59.44 [11] 0:48.38 [10] 0:36.91 [9] 0:25.02 [10] 0:13.22 [10] 8.4L 0:36.91 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.89) (0:11.80) (0:13.22)

12 4 STAR OF PERU 8 66.6 0:11.37 1:16.96 [12] 1:02.57 [12] 0:51.20 [12] 0:39.50 [12] 0:27.29 [12] 0:14.87 [12] 27.9L 0:39.50 +2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:12.21) (0:12.42) (0:14.87)

Scratched: Bramble Bay (#16), Smooth Torque (#12), Hell Approaching (#1), Bridget Wenlock (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY TO COAST BUILDING Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

28 May 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.33
(0:13.41)

0:57.92
(0:11.04)

0:46.88
(0:11.53)

0:35.35
(0:11.68)

0:23.67
(0:11.76)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LAMBDOMA ENERGY 13 68.4 0:10.88 1:11.33 [1] 0:57.03 [8] 0:46.15 [8] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.82 [3] 1:11.33 0:34.79

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.82)

2 5 MIO SORRENTO 5 70.1 0:10.76 1:11.66 [2] 0:57.60 [7] 0:46.84 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.24 [1] 1.8L 0:35.37 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.56) (0:12.24)

3 12 DRAMMATICA 6 66.6 0:11.17 1:11.89 [3] 0:57.90 [6] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.67 [8] 0:12.01 [8] 3.1L 0:35.30 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.43) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:12.01)

4 14 GOLLY HUTT 1 68.2 0:10.98 1:12.37 [4] 0:58.90 [2] 0:47.92 [1] 0:36.39 [1] 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.87 [2] 5.9L 0:36.39 +6

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.76) (0:12.87)

5 1 MENAZZI 8 67.5 0:11.22 1:12.44 [5] 0:58.61 [4] 0:47.39 [6] 0:35.99 [6] 0:24.43 [6] 0:12.83 [6] 6.2L 0:35.99 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:12.83)

6 9 LEGEND RULES 10 68.4 0:10.95 1:12.98 [6] 0:59.10 [5] 0:48.15 [5] 0:36.84 [2] 0:25.32 [1] 0:13.39 [5] 9.2L 0:36.84 +5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:13.39)

7 13 RUINART 2 68.5 0:11.27 1:13.00 [7] 0:59.59 [1] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.65 [5] 0:25.14 [4] 0:13.42 [4] 9.3L 0:36.65 +5

Matthew Powell Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.67) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:13.42)

8 8 SACCA 3 67.2 0:11.24 1:16.19 [8] 1:02.67 [3] 0:51.43 [3] 0:39.94 [3] 0:28.25 [5] 0:16.34 [7] 27.8L 0:39.94 +8

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.69) (0:11.91) (0:16.34)

Scratched: Dominarcher (#4), Oriental Princess (#7), Rose Of Shiraz (#10), Invinsible Tears (#6), Alamira (#11), Billy's Bro (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

28 May 2023 - 16:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.35
(0:13.54)

1:10.81
(0:11.43)

0:59.38
(0:12.05)

0:47.33
(0:12.18)

0:35.15
(0:11.58)

0:23.57
(0:11.27)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRENTWOOD 4 65.3 0:11.27 1:24.35 [1] 1:10.81 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.15

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.27)

2 17 CAIRDEAS 9 65.9 0:11.08 1:24.48 [2] 1:09.56 [13] 0:58.11 [11] 0:46.14 [11] 0:34.26 [11] 0:22.77 [9] 0:34.26 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:11.49) (0:11.08)

3 13 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 8 65.3 0:11.20 1:24.55 [3] 1:10.07 [9] 0:58.69 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.60 [8] 0:23.16 [7] 0:34.60 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.38) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.20)

4 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 7 66.9 0:11.29 1:24.80 [4] 1:10.98 [2] 0:59.69 [2] 0:47.61 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:35.45 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.29) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:11.63) (0:11.38)

5 8 CALCAREOUS 5 65.2 0:11.33 1:24.96 [5] 1:10.87 [5] 0:59.45 [6] 0:47.33 [6] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.78 [3] 0:35.24 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.42) (0:12.12) (0:12.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.33)

6 15 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 64.5 0:11.45 1:25.45 [6] 1:11.17 [7] 0:59.50 [9] 0:47.44 [9] 0:35.33 [9] 0:23.69 [10] 0:35.33 +3

Montana Philpot 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.67) (0:12.06) (0:12.11) (0:11.64) (0:11.45)

7 11 HARMONY REIGNS 14 64.3 0:11.50 1:25.50 [7] 1:10.75 [12] 0:59.25 [10] 0:47.28 [10] 0:35.37 [10] 0:23.69 [12] 0:35.37 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.75) (0:11.50) (0:11.97) (0:11.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.60)

8 14 RAPIDO GRIS 3 64.7 0:11.42 1:25.51 [8] 1:11.19 [8] 0:59.77 [7] 0:47.73 [7] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.61 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.42) (0:12.04) (0:12.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.51)

9 2 REFORMIST 2 64.3 0:11.44 1:25.54 [9] 1:11.56 [4] 1:00.12 [4] 0:48.13 [4] 0:36.01 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:36.01 +6

Josh Adams Overall 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:11.75) (0:11.50)

10 6 THE CARPENTER 13 64.2 0:11.49 1:25.96 [10] 1:11.39 [10] 0:59.48 [12] 0:47.49 [12] 0:35.64 [12] 0:23.92 [13] 0:35.64 +1

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.91) (0:11.99) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Sempreinte (#5), Lucky Bean (#12), Alamira (#9), Dream Song (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

28 May 2023 - 16:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.35
(0:13.54)

1:10.81
(0:11.43)

0:59.38
(0:12.05)

0:47.33
(0:12.18)

0:35.15
(0:11.58)

0:23.57
(0:11.27)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TUHINGA 15 64.6 0:11.47 1:26.11 [11] 1:11.44 [11] 0:59.49 [13] 0:47.56 [13] 0:35.78 [13] 0:24.31 [11] 0:35.78 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:14.67) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.50)

12 1 GENTLE PRINCE 12 66.5 0:11.34 1:26.56 [12] 1:12.43 [6] 1:01.09 [5] 0:49.05 [5] 0:36.92 [5] 0:25.26 [5] 0:36.92 +6

Yvette Lewis Overall 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:11.66) (0:11.97)

13 16 LADY LOCKHART 1 65.3 0:11.41 1:26.74 [13] 1:12.90 [3] 1:01.49 [3] 0:49.42 [3] 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.37 [6] 0:37.22 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.41) (0:12.07) (0:12.20) (0:11.85) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Sempreinte (#5), Lucky Bean (#12), Alamira (#9), Dream Song (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

28 May 2023 - 16:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRENTWOOD 4 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.30 [1] 1:24.35 0:35.15

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.30)

2 17 CAIRDEAS 9 65.9 0:11.08 0:11.69 [6] 0.8L 0:34.26 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.69)

3 13 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 8 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.96 [4] 1.1L 0:34.60 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.96)

4 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 7 66.9 0:11.29 0:12.44 [2] 2.4L 0:35.45 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:12.44)

5 8 CALCAREOUS 5 65.2 0:11.33 0:12.45 [3] 3.2L 0:35.24 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:12.45)

6 15 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 64.5 0:11.45 0:12.24 [8] 6L 0:35.33 +3

Montana Philpot 400m 400m (0:12.24)

7 11 HARMONY REIGNS 14 64.3 0:11.50 0:12.09 [11] 6.2L 0:35.37 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

8 14 RAPIDO GRIS 3 64.7 0:11.42 0:12.37 [7] 6.3L 0:35.61 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 2 REFORMIST 2 64.3 0:11.44 0:12.76 [5] 6.5L 0:36.01 +6

Josh Adams Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

10 6 THE CARPENTER 13 64.2 0:11.49 0:12.43 [12] 8.8L 0:35.64 +1

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Sempreinte (#5), Lucky Bean (#12), Alamira (#9), Dream Song (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: LANDSBOROUGH HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

28 May 2023 - 16:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TUHINGA 15 64.6 0:11.47 0:12.81 [10] 9.6L 0:35.78 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:12.81)

12 1 GENTLE PRINCE 12 66.5 0:11.34 0:13.29 [9] 12.1L 0:36.92 +6

Yvette Lewis Overall 1200m (0:13.29)

13 16 LADY LOCKHART 1 65.3 0:11.41 0:13.20 [13] 13.1L 0:37.22 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.20)

Scratched: Sempreinte (#5), Lucky Bean (#12), Alamira (#9), Dream Song (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIQUOR LEGENDS Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

28 May 2023 - 16:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.98
(0:13.09)

0:44.89
(0:10.74)

0:34.15
(0:11.17)

0:22.98
(0:11.16)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OSTERBERG 2 69.9 0:10.72 0:57.98 [1] 0:44.74 [2] 0:34.02 [2] 0:22.80 [2] 0:11.82 [1] 0:57.98 0:34.02

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.72) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.82)

2 9 CATWALK CRIMINAL 13 71.8 0:10.74 0:58.43 [2] 0:45.34 [1] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.23 [2] 2.5L 0:34.60 +2

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.74) (0:11.17) (0:11.20) (0:12.23)

3 1 THE ROCKWELL SCALE 3 69.9 0:10.68 0:58.66 [3] 0:45.03 [6] 0:34.35 [6] 0:23.10 [4] 0:12.06 [3] 3.8L 0:34.35 -1

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:12.06)

4 5 ZI WIN 8 69.5 0:10.82 0:58.71 [4] 0:45.23 [5] 0:34.41 [5] 0:23.12 [6] 0:12.05 [4] 4L 0:34.41 +5

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.07) (0:12.05)

5 7 BRIGHT DAISY 9 70.0 0:10.57 0:58.77 [5] 0:44.89 [8] 0:34.32 [7] 0:23.00 [8] 0:12.04 [5] 4.3L 0:34.32 -1

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.57) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:12.04)

6 15 LE WEASEL 4 69.5 0:10.77 0:59.22 [6] 0:45.95 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.46 [6] 6.8L 0:35.18 +3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:12.46)

7 17 DIVENIRE 6 68.7 0:10.72 0:59.39 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.94 [8] 0:23.53 [9] 0:12.30 [7] 7.6L 0:34.94 +1

Nathan Thomas Overall 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.72) (0:11.41) (0:11.23) (0:12.30)

8 16 ME AS I AM 10 69.1 0:10.57 0:59.43 [8] 0:45.37 [10] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.46 [10] 0:12.31 [8] 7.8L 0:34.80 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.06) (0:10.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.15) (0:12.31)

9 14 GERTANIE 14 70.6 0:10.74 0:59.68 [9] 0:46.31 [4] 0:35.57 [4] 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.54 [9] 9.1L 0:35.57 +3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.74) (0:11.45) (0:11.58) (0:12.54)

10 11 MAROON MAGIC 12 69.5 0:10.71 0:59.82 [10] 0:45.90 [9] 0:35.19 [9] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.64 [10] 9.9L 0:35.19 +4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.71) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Tow The Line (#12), Just Gets Better (#2), Saweetie (#8), Chikara (#6), Champagne Torque (#13), The Stifmeister (#4), Good Girl (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 28 May 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


